
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Study  
Options 

Tuition 
Fees 

Promotion Prices 
Working Holiday 
or Tourist Visa 

Student 
Visa 

ABILITY + MEGT 
Package 

English Day (20 hrs) 
 20 hours core study + 3 hours 

electives on Friday morning 

 Core study – Mon to Thurs 

A$360 
per week 

1-12 wks:  
A$330 

13-17wks: 
A$320 

1-12 wks: A$330 
13-24 wks: A$320 
25-36 wks: A$310 
37+ wks: A$300 

1-20 wks: 
A$310 

21+ wks: 
A$300 

English Evening (20 hrs) 

 20 hours study  

 Mon to Fri evening 

A$320 
per week 

A$225 A$225 N/A 

English Morning (14 hrs) 

 14 hours study 

 Mon to Thurs morning (3.5 hrs per 
day) 

 No student visa 

A$240  
per week 

No 
promotion 

No 
promotion 

N/A 

English Afternoon (6 hrs) 

 6 hours speaking and 
communication skills 

 Mon to Thurs afternoon (1.5 hrs 
per day) 

 No student visa 

A$180  
per week 

*No enrolment fee 
*No material fee 

*No enrolment fee 
*No material fee N/A 

  English Private  
 No material fee, no enrolment fee  

A$105  
per hour 

*No enrolment fee 
*No material fee 

*No enrolment fee 
*No material fee N/A 

Additional Costs  

Health Insurance: Compulsory for Student Visa Holders. For prices please contact us - info@ability.edu.au 

Enrolment Fee: Student Visas - $220      Other Visas - $100            
Permanent Residents or Australian Citizens – N/A 
English Private & English Afternoon – N/A                                                                                      

Material Fee: Sydney - $10 per week  Melbourne - $5 per week    

maximum material fee payable - $200   

$30 or less material fee = a second-hand book on the first day                                                        

Airport Pick up:     

Round Trip - $245 
One Way - $165 

Homestay Fees – 18 yrs and over only:                    Cambridge Exam Fees                    

Application Fee 
Single Room (per week)   
Twin Share* (per week)  
*must be booked with friend, same duration 

Extra night fee (per night)                                                                     

                                                                                                                         

$250 
$295 
$260 
 
$  55 

Sydney Certificate  
Melbourne Certificate  

A$320 (+$25 postage) 
A$320 (+$25 postage)                              

Note:  Students are allowed up to four (4) change requests to their student visa COE under the enrolment fee.  
Any further COE change requests, i.e.5

th
 or more, will incur a fee of $50 per request. 
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            Course Information 
 

     Sydney & Melbourne 
 

Courses 
Study 

Options 
Start 
Dates 

English 
Entry Level 

 
General  
English 
 

English Day 
English Evening 
English Morning 
English Afternoon 
English Private 

Every Monday Beginners – Advanced 

General  
English  
Plus 

English Day 
English Morning 
English Evening  

Every Monday 

English Day 
Intermediate – Upper Int 

 

English Evening 
Intermediate  

 
 

IELTS Test 
Preparation 

English Day 
English Evening 
English Private 
Part-time IELTS 

Every Monday 

English Day  
English Evening 

Upper Int – Advanced 
(level test required) 

Pronunciation  
& Fluency  

English Day 

Every 5 Weeks 
04.01.16     08.02.16       
14.03.16     18.04.16 
23.05.16     27.06.16 
01.08.16     05.09.16 
10.10.16     14.11.16     

English Day  
Pre Intermediate – Advanced 

(level test required) 

Survivor English English Day 

Every 5 Weeks 
04.01.16     08.02.16     
14.03.16     18.04.16 
23.05.16     27.06.16 
01.08.16     05.09.16 
10.10.16     14.11.16 

English Day  
Intermediate – Advanced 

(level test required) 

EAP 2 
 
EAP 3 

English Day 
English Evening 

Every 5 Weeks 
04.01.16     08.02.16     
14.03.16     18.04.16 
23.05.16     27.06.16 
01.08.16     05.09.16 
10.10.16     14.11.16 

English Day 
English Evening 

EAP 2 - Intermediate (5.0) 
EAP 3 – Upper Int (5.5) 

(level test required) 

EAP 4 English Day       18.04.16      10.10.16  
English Day 

EAP 4 – Advanced (6.0) 
(level test required) 

 
Cambridge  
Test Preparation 
(FCE & CAE) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

English Day 
English Evening* 
(*CAE Sydney only) 

04.01.16 – 11.03.16 (10 wks) 

14.03.16 – 03.06.16 (12 wks) 

06.06.16 – 12.08.16 (10 wks) 

05.09.16 – 25.11.16 (12 wks) 

*Please check exam dates on our 
website before booking flights etc. at 

Cambridge Test Dates   

English Day  
English Evening  
(CAE Syd only) 

 
Upper Int – Advanced 
(level test required) 

Courses above and level availability is subject to enrolment numbers 

 
Onshore students can book an English level test online:  Sydney placement test or Melbourne placement test 

http://www.ability.edu.au/our-english-courses/cambridge-fce-and-cae-test-preparation/
http://www.ability.edu.au/esp-test-booking/
http://www.ability.edu.au/esp-test-booking/

